
Sub Contractors

Company Area of Specialty Representive(s) City Phone # Email DGS Cert #

Ave Solutions Traffic Analysis Stella So Los Angeles 510-463-1221 Stellaso@avesolns.com 39435

C M Pros Construction Manager/Architect Robert Doane San Francisco 707-235-5394 robert.doane@cmprosinc.com C26107

Cal-West Rentals, Inc. Rental equipment  Tyler Doherty 707-763-5665  tyler@calwestrentals.com 1002100

Consolidated Eng. Labs Virgil Garner Windsor 707-838-1114 VLG@ce-labs.com

Construction Scheduling Experts CPM Scheduling Dave Somanchi Granite Bay 916-396-1588 dsomanchi@schedulingexperts.com 1712600

Cutler Trucking, Inc., dba: R & S Trucking Truck Broker, Trucking Company & Trucker Eric Levy Santa Rosa 707-571-8820, ext.2 ericlevy@rstrucking.com 1000659

Dahl, Taylor & Associates-Constructors, Inc General Contractor Jimmy Chen Fremont  510-778-5122 jchen@dahltaylor.com 

Global Environmental Network, Inc. Environmental Health & Safety Training Stacey Keith Oakland 510-777-9105 skeith#safetygeni.com 878478

Jerico Products Inc Christian Lind Petaluma 707-762-2129 Chris@JericoProducts.com

Kenwood Fence Co. Fencing Thomas Hernandez Santa Rosa 707-527-1528 Thomas@kenwoodfence.com

Marina Securities Services Security Guard Service/Private Patrol R. Keith Aganon San Francisco 415-773-2300 rkaganon@marinasecurities.com 38551

Mundo Environmental / Global Probe Environmental consulting services Rodrigo Proust Ventura 805-650-3311 globalprobe@aol.com 29307

RB Construction Hazmat, Remediation, Removal Joe Blackwell Fremont 510-683-8780 JLINGERB@AOL.COM 10284

SDV Services, Inc. Rigging Services and Equipment Rental Vic Rollandi Alameda 510-521-8170 vic@sdvservicesinc.com 43809

 Sustainable Group-Terraphase JV, LLC General Contractor Alan D. Gibbs Moraga 916-987-1883 alan.gibbs@terraphase.com 1684600

The Culver Group Tazmon McCabe Concord 925-356-2044 tmccabe@culvergroup.com

Caltrans Mandatory Pre-Bid Outreach 04-2640U4
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